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NDYA STARS OF THE MONTH -

Highest games bowled by division, boy/girl.

Winners receive Star of the Month Emblems

Sponsored by

Women’s National Duckpin Association

& Men’s Duckpin Professional Bowlers Association

GIRLS DIVISION
Bowler’s Name Bowling Center
ALANA OPSHAL AMF SOUTHWEST, MD
AMAYA PERERA WALKERSVILLE, MD
MAYA FOGLE WALKERSVILLE, MD
APRIL MARQUEZ GLEN BURNIE, MD
LISA DESOUZA TOWN HALL ,MD
BOYS DIVISION

Bowler’s Name

BROY WASHINGTON
BRIEL WASHINGTON
HUNTER MILLER
ZANDER BEDDOW
SEAN MCGRAW

Bowling Center

AMF SOUTHWEST, MD
AMF SOUTHWEST, MD
TURNER’S SOUTHSIDE
WALKERSVILLE, MD
AMF DUNDALK, MD

2018

Score
101
128
139
154
179

Score
118
131
151
179
211

Age Divisions: Pee Wee (6 & under); Preps (7-9); Bantam (10-12); Jr (13-15); Maj (16-21)

(See past results at TheDuckpinNews.com)



