NDYA STARS OF THE MONTH – FEBRUARY 2018

Highest games bowled by division, boy/girl.

Winners receive Star of the Month Emblems

Sponsored by

Women's National Duckpin Association

& Men's Duckpin Professional Bowlers Association

GIRLS DIVISION

Division	Bowler's Name	Bowling Center	Score
Pee Wee	ALANA OPSHAL	AMF SOUTHWEST, MD	101
Prep	AMAYA PERERA	WALKERSVILLE, MD	128
Bantam	MAYA FOGLE	WALKERSVILLE, MD	139
Junior	APRIL MARQUEZ	GLEN BURNIE, MD	154
Major	LISA DESOUZA	TOWN HALL , MD	179

BOYS DIVISION

Division	Bowler's Name	Bowling Center	Score
Pee Wee	BROY WASHINGTON	AMF SOUTHWEST, MD	118
Prep	BRIEL WASHINGTON	AMF SOUTHWEST, MD	131
Bantam	HUNTER MILLER	TURNER'S SOUTHSIDE	151
Junior	ZANDER BEDDOW	WALKERSVILLE, MD	179
Major	SEAN MCGRAW	AMF DUNDALK, MD	211

Age Divisions: Pee Wee (6 & under); Preps (7-9); Bantam (10-12); Jr (13-15); Maj (16-21)

(See past results at TheDuckpinNews.com)